SKATECANADA

BRITISH COLUMBIA/YUKON

AW N =

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Caitlin Jarvis Sunshine Coast
Danielle Ryan Port Coquitlam
Allison Perry Sungod
Caitlin Ryan Port Coquitlam
Sherri McAndless
SKATECANADA Created on:

2011 Victoria Day Interclub

Surrey, BC
20.05.2011 to 22.05.2011

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

Section IN

BC/YT 43.05
BC/YT 41.57
BC/YT 41.52
BC/YT 38.32

Points

43.05
41.57
41.52
38.32
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